Model: MS950

Part number: 90067066

Year: 2023

9501

i 13 g

9517-3 9519 =




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

9501 1 450746 HANDTAG @VRE HANDLE/MANICO

9502 4 450747 FINGERSKRUE M8X45 TURNING KNOB AND
SAUCER-HEAD SCREW
M8X45

9504 1 450748 BAGPLADE REAR CONTAINER

9505 1 450749 HANDTAG NEDRE SLIDING HANDLE PARTS

9510 5 450750 FINGERSKRUE M8X25 TURNING KNOB AND
SAUCER-HEAD SCREW
M8X25

9514 2 450751 HJUL WHEEL

9515 2 450752 KILEREM ROUND BELT

9517-1 1 450753 OPHANG VENSTRE HJUL LEFT WHEEL SUPPORT
COMPONENTS

9517-2 1 450754 OPH/AENG H@JRE HJUL RIGHT WHEEL SUPPORT
COMPONENTS

9517-3 1 450755 BORSTE ROLLING BRUSH

9518 1 450756 LEJE TURNING KNOB

9519 1 450757 SKIVE PAD 8

9520 1 450758 LAS BUCKLE AND SCREWS

9522 2 450759 PLADE PRESSING PLATE AND NUT

9524 1 450760 CHASSIS BODY FRAME

9527 1 428206 BESLAG VENSTRE (UDEN BRACKET LEFT ARM

BORSTE)

9529 4 450761 BALTEFGRING BELT GUIDE PLATE AND
SCREW ST3.5X16

9532 2 450762 BOLT + FJEDER M8X35 BOLT M8X35 AND SPRING

9533 4 450763 SKRUE M6X45 CROSS RECESSED DISC
HEAD SCREW M6X45 AND

9535 1 428207 BESLAG H@JRE (UDEN BRACKET RIGHT ARM

BORSTE)

9536 2 428201 KOST RUND VED SIDE SIDE BRUSH

9538 1 450764 FOREHJUL CASTOR

9509 2 450765 BESLAG ARMREST PLATE AND NUT

9539 1 450766 BLASER KOMPONENT FAN COMPONENTS

9542 1 450767 OPSAMLER CONTAINER COMPONENTS

9545 1 450768 STOVFILTER DUST FILTER (ROUND)

9546 3 450769 GUMMISAT KIT SPARE RUBBERS (3 PCS)

9547 2 450770 GEAR GEAR

9548 2 450771 LEJE 6001 BEARING 6001

9549 1 450772 GUMMI OPSAMLER CONTAINER RUBBER

9553 1 432325 SIDEKOST BASE MONTERING| SIDE BRUSH BASE

MOUNTING PLATE




